
COURT-1 COURT-2 COURT-3 
Children’s Division 

 Full Hentai no Hokei 
@ 9:15am 

Children’s Division 
Full Nentai no Hokei 

@ 9:15am 

Children’s Division 
Tentai no Hokei 

@ 9:15am 
1. Ellie Chi 
2. Edward Chung 
3. Megan Ichay 
4. Gavin Martine 
5. Alexis Ratliff 
6. Carter Ratliff 
7. Avery Wright 
8. Wyatt Wright 

1. Ethan Carson 
2. Anna Harris 
3. Emma Hoover 
4. Chloe Hoover 
5. Averi Jackson 
6. Ashley LaFrage 
7. Stepa Molkov 
8. Sonya Patel 
9. Sophia Schueler 

10. Marni Virk 
11. Balroop Virk 

1. Jennifer Brown 
2. Jaydon Chi 
3. Davis Marschke 
4. Neil Patel 
5. Brandon Schaad 
6. Ariel Shafir 

Children’s Division 
Partial/Full Hentai no Hokei 

@ 9:55am 

Children’s Division 
Sentai no Hokei-A 

@ 10:15am 

Children’s Division 
Partial Nentai no Hokei 

@ 9:55am 
1. Luca Apetrei 
2. John Copeland 
3. Isabel Ramo 
4. Alex Romero 
5. Emerson Schlesinger 
6. Eden Small 
7. Ellah Stewart 
8. Bruce Tran 
9. Theo Willig 

1. Anya Bacak 
2. Rafael Breslav 
3. Laila Carmical 
4. Aoi Iwaki 
5. Owen Marschke 
6. Sara Parasa 
7. Evan Pomeranz 
8. Palmer Robinson 
9. Ethan Truong 

10. Francesca Uchida 

1. Ansley Epperson 
2. Rex Glew 
3. Lance Grimm 
4. Houston Hickey 
5. Samuel Ivey 
6. Austin McPherson 
7. Daniel Moses 
8. Surya Polavaram 
9. Madelyn Ramo 

10. Valentino Sias 
11. Reese Silverman 
12. Nyla Slate 
13. Harrison Moore 



COURT-1 COURT-2 COURT-3 
Children’s Division 

Partial Hentai no Hokei 
@ 10:40am 

Children’s Division 
New Students- Basic Techniques  

 @ 11:00am 

Children’s Division 
Sentai no Hokei-B 

@ 10:45am 
1. Sarah Copeland 
2. Leo Katilevsky 
3. Coby Ly 
4. Bob McMahon 
5. Henry McMahon 
6. Hayden Scalese 
7. Oscar Schaad 
8. Alaya Slate 
9. Matthew Uchida 

1. Adam Bobzien 
2. Daniel Breslav 
3. Jaxon Economos 
4. Dylan Harris 
5. Ryan Uchida 

1. Zakariya Adlouni 
2. Youssef Adouni 
3. Owen Baker 
4. Leo Bergquist 
5. Ben Chapman 
6. Lauren Chung 
7. Gavin Gauthier 
8. Ethan Swerdlow 
9. Nolan Terry 

10. Thomas Tran 
11. Liam Yawn 

Children’s Division 
Untai no Hokei 

@ 11:20am 

Children’s Division 
New Students- Basic Techniques  

@ 11:25am 

Children’s Division 
Sentai no Hokei-C 

@ 11:30am 
1. Zakell Barker 
2. Soum Bhattacharya 
3. Satya Bledsoe 
4. Anna Claire Kadzis 
5. Cullen Gailey 
6. Preston Gailey 
7. Maya Goins 
8. Sydney Hsu 
9. Yuto Kurata 

10. Sakura Nakagaki 
11. Shriya Polavaram 
12. Logan Tran 

1. Savannah Coyne 
2. Hailey Coyne 
3. Jaeda Frazier 
4. Nolan Grout 
5. Bradley Kadzis 
6. Leo Morris 

1. Idris Baig 
2. Hugo Bergquist 
3. Jason Berry 
4. Nate Chapman 
5. Daniel Escalante 
6. C.J. Johnson 
7. Mac Kersting 
8. Alek Ouimette 
9. Alex Shapira 

10. Max Swanson 



COURT-1 COURT-2 COURT-3   
Children’s Division 

Beginner Jissen-A  (free spar)  
@ 12:05pm 

Children’s Division 
Advanced Jissen  (free spar) 

@ 11:55pm 

 Children’s Division 
Beginner Jissen-B  (free spar)  

@ 12:15pm 
1. Luca Apetrei 
2. Coby Ly 
3. Nolan Terry 
4. Matthew Uchida 

1. Luqman Baig 
2. Ethan Carson 
3. Emma Hoover 
4. Chloe Hoover 
5. Davis Marschke 
6. Austin McPherson 
7. Stepa Molkov 
8. Surya Polavaram 
9. Madelyn Ramo 

10. Brandon Schaad 
11. Ariel Shafir 

1. Edward Chung 
2. Lance Grimm 
3. Mac Kersting 
4. Gavin Martine 
5. Sophia Schueler 
6. Ellah Stewart 
7. Marni Virk 
8. Balroop Virk 
9. Nate Chapman 

Intermediate/University Division 
Hentai  no Hokei 

@ 12:25pm 

Junior/Inter Black Belt Division 
Open Hokei- Shodan Ladies 

@ 12:45pm 

Junior Division 
Tentai no Hokei 

@12:50pm 
1. Malik Burton 
2. Charles Dean 
3. Tony Garcia 
4. Nolan Hackett 
5. Joshua Harris 
6. Christian Jansen 
7. Alex Oshin 

1. Kimberly Brown 
2. Moira Christ 
3. Sara Gussman 
4. Harper Kucik 
5. Grace Landeck 
6. Rory Mechling 
7. Citly Mojica 
8. Maya Peoples 
9. Tai Shlomi 

10. Ellie Walloch 

1. Larson Bergquist 
2. Willie Chi 
3. William Duong 
4. Soma Iwaki 
5. Rasesh Joshi 
6. Iliya Katilevsky 
7. Cooper Lo 
8. Eric Sher 
9. Connor Voynich 



COURT-1 COURT-2 COURT-3   
Junior/Inter/Adult Division 

Untai no Hokei-A 
@ 1:05pm 

Adult Black Belt Division 
Open Hokei- Nidan & Up 

@ 1:40pm 

Intermediate/Adult Division 
Mixed Hokei 

@ 1:40pm 
1. Malakai Bizzell 
2. Dillon Burt 
3. Derek Chapman 
4. Brandon Jasper 
5. Angelica Keim 
6. Paul Keim 
7. Kevin Maltusch 
8. Ressa Sarreal 
9. Thomas Ware 

1. Tomer Bromberg 
2. Madison Brown 
3. Connor Chung 
4. Teresa Flynn 
5. Rahul Ghosh 
6. Michael Goodroe 
7. Jaren Mendel 
8. Jennifer Pradhan 
9. Masato Webb 

1. Manan Gandhi 
2. Jason Gao 
3. Christian Lee 
4. Yunuen Maya 
5. Leslie Peoples 
6. Phillip Phan 
7. Devin Ramo 

Junior/Inter/Adult Division 
Untai no Hokei-B 

@ 1:45pm 

Junior/Inter Black Belt Division 
Open Hokei- Shodan Guys 

@ 2:25pm 

Junior Division 
Sentai & Hentai no Hokei 

@ 2:20pm 
1. Jill Adams 
2. Alyssa Jasper 
3. Chetan Polavaram 
4. Darlena Slate 
5. Long Tran 
6. Susie Tran 
7. Emily White 
8. Mary White 

1. Corbin Blum 
2. Matan Gal 
3. Isaac Kaufman 
4. Connor Kenworthy 
5. Nathan Landeck 
6. James Maichle 
7. Rogan Mechling 
8. Matan Rabman 
9. William Yu 

1. Peter Craig 
2. Emma Crowley 
3. Kseniya Ivanova 
4. Christina Jansen 
5. Carl Stroemsten 
6. Oscar Yawn 



COURT-1 COURT-2 COURT-3   
University/Adult Division 

Sentai no Hokei 
@ 2:25pm 

Parents Black Belt Division 
Open Hokei 
@ 3:15pm 

Junior/Intermediate Division 
Tenin no Hokei 

@ 2:50pm 
1. Varun Agrawal 
2. Pubuduni Arunokika 
3. Robert Lamb 
4. Nicole Redder 
5. Maria Smorgonskaya 
6. Manne Stroemsten 
7. Ben Yawn 

1. Susan Brown 
2. Lee Friedenberg 
3. Mike Goodroe 
4. Arnold Rubin 
5. Zvika Shlomi 

1. Sophia Collins 
2. Emma Dong 
3. Lilah Paradice 
4. Sherly Schaad 
5. Isabella Schueler 
6. Gabi Schueler 
7. Kai Shlomi 
8. Denise Wall 

Inter/Adult Division 
New Students- Basic Techniques 

@ 3:05pm 

Intermediate/Adult Division 
Jissen- Ladies 

@ 3:55pm 

Adult Division 
Mixed Hokei- Brown Belts 

@ 3:35pm 
1. Jamilla Disu 
2. Elizabeth Rodas 

1. Madison Brown 
2. Susan Brown 
3. Teresa Flynn 
4. Sara Gussman 
5. Yunuen Maya 
6. Leslie Peoples 
7. Janelly Portugal 
8. Tai Shlomi 

1. Kyra Bramble 
2. Elaine Burgett 
3. Ron Mechling 
4. Ethan Rabman 
5. Ajay Sharma 
6. Alicia Sher 



COURT-1 COURT-2 COURT-3   
Junior/Intermediate Division 

Jissen- Ladies  
@ 3:15pm 

Junior  Division 
Jissen- Guys-A 

@ 4:35pm 

Intermediate/Adult Division 
Jissen- Nidan & Up 

@ 4:15pm 
1. Moira Christ 
2. Sophia Collins 
3. Harper Kucik 
4. Grace Landeck 
5. Rory Mechling 
6. Citly Mojica 
7. Maya Peoples 
8. Ellie Walloch 

1. Larson Bergquist 
2. Corbin Blum 
3. Iliya Katilevsky 
4. Nathan Landeck 
5. Jonathan Shafir 
6. Kevin Ward 
7. William Yu 

1. Tomer Bromberg 
2. Connor Chung 
3. Rahul Ghosh 
4. Michael Goodroe 
5. Jaren Mendel 
6. Masato Webb 

Junior  Division 
Jissen- Guys-B 

@ 3:55pm 

Intermediate Division 
Jissen- Guys 
@ 5:15pm 

Adult Division Non-Black Belts 
Jissen- Men  
@ 4:45pm 

1. Aidan Abraham 
2. William Duong 
3. Soma Iwaki 
4. Rasesh Joshi 
5. Thomas Landeck 
6. Cooper Lo 
7. Eric Sher 

1. Jason Gao 
2. Connor Kenworthy 
3. James Maichle 
4. Rogan Mechling 
5. Max Peoples 
6. Matan Rabman 

1. Malik Burton 
2. Charles Dean 
3. Manan Gandhi 
4. Tony Garcia 
5. Nolan Hackett 
6. Ron Mechling 
7. Alex Oshin 
8. Phillip Phan 
9. Devin Ramo 

 



 
 

National Tournament 
Saturday, March 9th 

@ Dunwoody Baptist Church Gym (www.dbc.org) 



 

 

 

Grappling Tournament – Thursday, March 7th  

Lightweight Guys 
@ 6:45pm 

Lightweight Ladies 
@ 7:35pm 

Heavyweight Co-Ed 
@ 8:25pm 

1. Larson Bergquist 
2. Corbin Blum 
3. Iliya Katilevsky 
4. Isaac Kaufman 
5. Nathan Landeck 
6. Thomas Landeck 
7. Connor Voynich 
8. William Yu 

1. Sophia Collins 
2. Sara Gussman 
3. Harper Kucik 
4. Rory Mechling 
5. Citly Mojica 
6. Ellie Walloch 
7. Grace Landeck 

1. Connor Chung 
2. Jason Gao 
3. Michael Goodroe 
4. Nolan Hackett 
5. James Maichle 
6. Rogan Mechling 
7. Jennifer Pradhan 
8. S.J. Rusnak 

 


